
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:05

A  SV Nienhagen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 11 13 9 5 17

13

0
11

1
12

2
13

3 7 10 Auszeit

3:9
12:20

Ende
17:26

B  SC Langenha… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 1 3 8 17 5

25

╳
16

3
18

4
21

6
25

11 15
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:29

B  SC Langenha… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 1 3 8 17 5

25

1
10
20

2
11
24

3
12
25

4
15

6
18

7
19 Auszeit

Ende
17:51

A  SV Nienhagen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 11 13 9 4 17

195

10:11

╳
9
17

4
10
18

5
13
19

6
14

7
15

8
16 Auszeit

18:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:54

A  SV Nienhagen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 11 13 9 4 17

25

0
9
16
25

1
11
17

2
12
18

3
13
20

4
14
23

8
15
24

Auszeit

17:19

Ende
18:20

B  SC Langenha… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 1 3 8 15 12

2317 5

21:2121:23

╳
7
15
23

1
8
16

2
11
19

3
12
20

5
13
21

6
14
22

Auszeit

6:8
21:23

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
18:23

B  SC Langenha… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 1 3 8 17 12

25

3
15
25

4
16

7
19

10
20

12
21

13
22 Auszeit

Ende
18:41

A  SV Nienhagen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 11 13 9 4 17

16

╳
9
16

4
10

5
11

6
12

7
13

8
14

Auszeit

6:10
11:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 4 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  SV Nienhagen vs. SC Langenhagen B

Spiel 24 15.11.2025 17:05 Uhr

Sporthalle am Europabad
29336 Nienhagen
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A  SV Nienhagen 10/14

3 Habecker, Brita
4 Görlich, Larissa X
5 Wehry, Ulrike X
9 Behrendt, Monika X

10 Elflein, Carina X
11 Töllner, Lilly X
13 Kleiner, Friederike X
14 Lorenz, Sonja X

16 Winkler, Ann-Marie X
17 Töllner, Leni X

A  Libero

14 Lorenz, Sonja X

A  Offizielle

T Rössing, Veronika E
CT Behrendt, Uwe E
P Müller, Mandy E

C

B  SC Langenha… 11/14

1 Rooimans, Giulia X

3 Schneeweiss, Pia Marit X
5 Weddige, Sousa X
8 Beyer, Lisa-Marie X

10 Kahraman, Mürvet X

11 Raschke, Femke
12 Volkova, Oksana X
15 Centellas, Silvia X
16 Gezgic, Begüm X
17 Ramsay, Melina X

18 Abderrahmen, Sandra

B  Libero

16 Gezgic, Begüm X

B  Offizielle

T Bettels, Klaus E
CT Biller, Karsten E
SC Dreimann, Leonie E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  SV Nienhagen SC Langenha… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 13 1 21 25 1 0 0
1 1 0 19 2 22 25 1 0 0
1 0 1 25 3 26 23 0 2 2
2 0 0 16 4 18 25 1 0 0

5

6 1 1 73 87 98 3 2 2
Start: 17:05 Ende: 18:41 Dauer: 1:36

Sieger: SC Langenhagen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wienkämper, Ariane 1 Kraft, Annekatrin
2 Strauß, Silja 2 Oetje, Kirstin

Schr. Holzwarth, Pia Marie
Assist. Marks, Judith
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